2020 Summer/Fall Freshman Orientation Student
Schedule — Pegasus Experience

First Year
uck | Experience

UNIVERSITY OF CENTRAL FLORIDA

Attendance is required at all presentations, unless designated as optional.

Day 1
8:00-10:00 a.m.

8:00-10:00 a.m.
10:15-10:45 a.m.

11:00-11:45 a.m.
11:45a.m.-1:30 p.m.
1:30-1:50 p.m.
2:00-2:30 p.m.
2:30-3:15 p.m.
3:30-4:00 p.m.
4:15-4:45 p.m.
5:00-6:15 p.m.
6:25-9:00 p.m.

Day 2
8:15-8:35 a.m.

8:55-11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

12:00-12:10 p.m.
12:30-2:20 p.m.
2:30-5:00 p.m.

Check-In (Student Union)
Optional Activities:
e Turn in UCF Mandatory Health History Form
e Get UCFID Card
e Major Exploration/Undeclared: 8:15-9:00 a.m. & 9:15-10:00 a.m.
o  Office of Fraternity & Sorority Life Information Session
e Campus Tours, Card Services Tour
e Lake Claire Check-in: 9:00-9:30 a.m.
Welcome
Black & Gold Basics

Small Group with O-Team
Lunch on your own (KnightCash)
Well-Being Content
O-Team Check-in
Being a Responsible Knight
Presentation Rotation 1 (pick one session out of several choices)
Presentation Rotation 2 (pick one session out of several choices)
Small Group with O-Team
Optional Activities:
e 6:30-7:00 p.m.: Campus Tour
e 7:00-9:00 p.m.: Student Activities @ Lake Claire

Academic Welcome

Academic College Content

Lunch on your own (KnightCash)

UCF Bookstore/Technology Commons
Schedule Planning

Registration



