2020 Summer/Fall Freshman Orientation Student Schedule – Pegasus Experience



Attendance is required at all presentations, unless designated as optional.

<u>Day 1</u>

8:00-10:00 a.m.

Check-In (Student Union)

Optional Activities:

- Turn in UCF Mandatory Health History Form
- Get UCF ID Card
- Major Exploration/Undeclared: 8:15–9:00 a.m. & 9:15 –10:00 a.m.
- Office of Fraternity & Sorority Life Information Session
- Campus Tours, Card Services Tour
- Lake Claire Check-in: 9:00–9:30 a.m.

8:00-10:00 a.m.	Welcome
10:15-10:45 a.m.	Black & Gold Basics
11:00-11:45 a.m.	Small Group with O-Team
11:45 a.m1:30 p.m.	Lunch on your own (KnightCash)
1:30-1:50 p.m.	Well-Being Content
2:00-2:30 p.m.	O-Team Check-in
2:30-3:15 p.m.	Being a Responsible Knight
3:30-4:00 p.m.	Presentation Rotation 1 (pick one session out of several choices)
4:15-4:45 p.m.	Presentation Rotation 2 (pick one session out of several choices)
5:00-6:15 p.m.	Small Group with O-Team
6:25-9:00 p.m.	Optional Activities:

- 6:30-7:00 p.m.: Campus Tour
- 7:00-9:00 p.m.: Student Activities @ Lake Claire

<u>Day 2</u>

8:15-8:35 a.m.	Academic Welcome
8:55-11:00 a.m.	Academic College Content
11:00 a.m12:00 p.m.	Lunch on your own (KnightCash)
12:00-12:10 p.m.	UCF Bookstore/Technology Commons
12:30-2:20 p.m.	Schedule Planning
2:30-5:00 p.m.	Registration